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01-Ordre Mensual – Gener 2025

Ordre Nom Punts
1r Jesús Garcia coronado 30
2n Andreu soler 29
3r Jordi González 28
4t Miguel Martínez 28
5a Merce Montes 27
6a Pilar Camarasa 27
7è Dani Graell 26
8é Jordi González 26
9a Paqui fuentes 26

10è Dani Graell 25
11è Jesús Garcia coronado 25
12è Andreu soler 24
13a Trini Canals 23
14è Josep Almagro 22
15a Paqui fuentes 22
16è Luciano Pita 21
17è Ricard Hernando 21
18a Helga Verlinden 21
19è Andreas Rothenbúhler 20
20è Ramón Torres 20
21è Miguel Martínez 20
22è Josep Cruz Mompó 19
23è Francesc Ventanyol 19
24é Artur Serra 19
25é Ricard Codina 18
26è Salvador Busquets 18
27a Trini Canals 18
28è Didac Fernandez Tenorio 17
29è Francesc Ventanyol 17
30è Cesc Vila 17
31è Ricard Codina 16
32è Juan Gil Cháfer 16
33è Juan Gil Cháfer 16
34è Florenci Salvans 15
35è Florenci Salvans 15
36è Ramón Torres 15
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37è Andreas Rothenbúhler 14
38è Cesc Vila 14
39è Indaleci 14
40è Andreu Rimblas Bellosta 13
41è Artur Serra 13
42è Daniel diaz 12
43è Josep Cruz Mompó 12
44è Ricard Hernando 12
45a Helga Verlinden 11
46è Indaleci 11
47è Daniel diaz 11
48è Josep Almagro 10
49è Didac Fernandez Tenorio 10
50a Merce Montes 10
51è Luciano Pita 9
52è Salvador Busquets 9
53a Pilar Camarasa 9
54è Salvador Terradellas 8
55è Andreu Rimblas Bellosta 8


	Hoja1

